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I1.

xan mi
7 to look for
shi qu

g2 to lose

pan w‘fmg

Eﬁ} % to look forward to
zhén xi

f/z\‘fjgif to cherish

dé IGi ba yi

f%‘ﬁﬂéz(% hard won

xi hao

HUF hobby

mir bigo

E PI‘m target

xing gé bu hé

‘I‘i*ﬁ]:ﬁ personality clashes
hua bu téu ji

ﬂn: Z:T&m not speculative
Nojie

Iﬂﬁ’q’: to understand
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13.

14.

15.

16.

shayudn
G U to alienate

chéng gong
Ji% I) success

cuo zhé

PR frustration
ke fli kunndn

TR RIME to overcome difficulties

ndn dé

MEFE rare

4 gud jiu

ﬁn% ...... /TJE ...... if...

bu zhi shi

AN H 2 not just

ji shi dan

El]/fi ...... /fB ------ even lf
dang de shi hou

L TP PR when...
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1. WRLEAT A X 7 /D4 B4 R A Ak 2
2. WX AR B O HEA AR 2
3. AR L AW, IR B A
4. VR IR e F e 1 D5 i A A7

. ERRE
Xi du 1 ju
1. "¢ to take drugs 112, 3 to get together
1
jin nidn . shén xin jian kang
2. L 4F inrecent years ' 13. B0 physical and mental health
fc\ﬂ lan : chéng itu]
3. % flooding 14, % FR mature
1
fan zui : shuai tul
4. JE5E to commit a crime 15 & 1B decline
xian zhuang E ying yang bu lidng
5. B IR current situation 1 16. % 3“%7{: K malnutrition
1
1 didin : di kang I
6. 45 characteristic V17, HGPT Sy resistance
1
gui It ' shén zhi bl ging
7. FREE regulation ' 18. ANV in a confused state of mind
@ it ; it
8. 43K to probe i 19. ZEBE listless
qu shi : ké qid
9. ﬁ% trend L 20. {E;Sk to thirst for
wéi qi E chéng yin
10. H) duration ! 21. ] JB to be addicted
qging kuang : gc;:_cz é xido fei
11. 1 M circumstances ' 22, EAFIE 3% high consumption
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23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39

chéng dan

X FH to undertake
bu gu yi qie
Z:Jﬁﬁg{j] reckless
mai dido

i Tﬁ to sell

bi rén

inevitable
bu hé
AF
po lie
T
qin rén fan mu

,%5 ]\ }i E against each other

among family members

not get along well with

to burst

can hai
B to savage

z0o yang

= @% to suffer
wei xié

E!Z Hj} threat

tou qgie

fair ﬁ to steal
qidng jié

fﬁ jgj] to rob
zha pian

1F B to cheat
mai yin
S
ang gui
B 5t

prostitution

expensive
wén ding

9z
T2 X stable

hao qi xin

. Iy curiosity

40.

41

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

S1.

tan sud

% /'f?:’ to explore

yu wang

. AR desire; wish

jie chu

ﬁ%ﬁﬂ to contact

wu ru qi td

1%/\1&;@? to go astray

bu néng zi bd

A ﬁlé ﬁ T}i unable to extricate oneself
li han
%ZI@ to divorce
wu jigo stin you
ij%fé Elﬁ Z{ mistakenly make a bad friend
fén bian néng i
4y ¥ fig /7 ability to differentiate
mdng mu céng zhong
B H M A blindly follow
gdn shi mdo

HEMHEE  to follow trend
rdo luan

ﬁl‘: ﬁL to disturb

zhi an

VG4 public security

el

shou de ying xidng

Bfreneans M52 M to be influenced by...
shi de

PSTTIEY ] (emphasize)
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